
ELEMENTARY BUS STOP LOCATION 2018-2019 AM PM
PECAN ESTATES

DOGGIE 135TH PL & POPLAR PL 7:06 3:20
DOGGIE 135TH PL & POPLAR ST 7:07 3:21
DOGGIE 135TH ST & NYSSA PL 7:08 3:22
DOGGIE 134TH PL & NYSSA ST 7:09 3:23
DOGGIE 134TH PL & POPLAR ST 7:10 3:24
DOGGIE 134TH ST & POPLAR ST 7:11 3:25
DOGGIE 133RD PL BETWEEN POPLAR ST & NYSSA ST 7:12 3:26
DOGGIE 135TH PL BETWEEN ELWOOD & NYSSA ST 7:13 3:27
DOGGIE 133RD ST & MAPLE PL 7:14 3:28
DOGGIE 132ND PL & OAK PL 7:16 3:29
DOGGIE 132ND ST & MAPLE ST 7:17 3:30
DOGGIE 132ND PL & MAPLE ST 7:18 3:31
DOGGIE 131ST PL & NYSSA ST 7:19 3:32
DOGGIE 138TH ST & MAPLE ST 7:20 3:33

GLEN ABBEY, GLENSHIRE COURT APARTMENTS, GLEN PARK
DOGGIE 131ST ST & ELGIN 7:25 3:45
DOGGIE 131ST ST & PEORIA 7:26 3:46
DOGGIE 136TH ST & OWASSO PL 7:27 3:47
DOGGIE 136TH ST & OWASSO AVE 7:28 3:48
DOGGIE 136TH ST & KENOSHA 7:29 3:49
DOGGIE 136TH & KENOSHA 7:30 3:50
DOGGIE 136TH & IRQUIOS 7:31 3:51
DOGGIE 136TH & MADISON 7:32 3:52
DOGGIE 136TH & LANSING 7:33 3:53
DOGGIE 136TH & HARTFORD 7:35 3:55
DOGGIE 137TH & HARTFORD 7:36 3:56
DOGGIE 137TH & KENOSHA 7:37 3:57
DOGGIE 137TH & LANSING 7:38 3:58
DOGGIE 137TH & KENOSHA 7:39 3:59
DOGGIE PEORIA BETWEEN 131ST ST & 141ST ST 7:40 4:00
DOGGIE 141ST ST & IRONWOOD 7:41 4:02

M/S & H/S BUS STOP LOCATION

#11 135TH PL & POPLAR PL 7:50 4:10
#11 135TH ST & OAK ST 7:51 4:11
#11 135TH ST & NYSSA PL 7:52 4:12
#11 ELWOOD BETWEEN 138TH PL & 141ST ST 7:53 4:13
#11 133RD ST BETWEEN MAPLE PL & OAK PL 7:54 4:14
#11 132ND PL & OAK PL 7:55 4:15
#11 132ND ST & MAPLE ST 7:56 4:16
#11 131ST PL & OAK ST 7:57 4:17
#11 131ST PL & OAK PL 7:58 4:18
#11 138TH ST & MAPLE ST 7:59 4:19
#11 134TH PL & NYSSA ST 8:00 4:22
#11 134TH PL & POPLAR ST 8:01 4:23
#11 134TH ST & POPLAR ST 8:02 4:24
#11 133RD PL BETWEEN POPLAR ST & NYSSA ST 8:03 4:25
#11 133RD PL & NYSSA ST 8:04 4:26
#11 131ST ST & ELGIN 8:05 4:27
#11 131ST ST & NORFOLK 8:06 4:28
#11 136TH & OWASSO 8:07 4:29
#11 136TH & KENOSHA 8:08 4:30



#11 136TH & KENOSHA 8:09 4:31
#11 136TH & MADISON 8:10 4:32
#11 136TH & LANSING 8:11 4:33
#11 136TH & HARTFORD 8:12 4:34
#11 137TH & HARTFORD 8:13 4:35
#11 137TH & KENOSHA 8:14 4:36
#11 137TH & HARTFORD 8:15 4:37
#11 137TH & LANSING 8:16 4:38
#11 PEORIA BETWEEN 131ST & 141ST ST 8:17 4:39
#11 PEORIA BETWEEN 141ST ST & 151ST ST 8:18 4:40
#11 141ST & IRONWOOD 8:19 4:41


	DogDog11

